For Project:

Speed Intervals

Time Intervals

Traffic Report From
85th Percentile Speed
85th Percentile Vehicles
Max Speed

Total Vehicles

AADT:

Volumes -
weekly counts

Average Daily
AM Peak
PM Peak

Speed

Speed Limit:

85th Percentile Speed:
Average Speed:

Count over limit
% over limit
Avg Speeder

Hall Lane Incoming

5 MPH

Instant

04/10/2021 00:00:00
33.3 MPH

41565

60 MPH on
48900

2283

Time 5 Day

through

11/10/2021

25/10/2021

03:15:00

7 Day

2385
08:00 280
03:00 245

35

33.3

27.88

Monday Tuesday

2237
223
214

Wednesday Thursday

09:59:59

Friday

486 403
6.4 5.6
38.2 38.2

418
5.7
38.1

505
6.7
38.1

545
6.8
38.4



