Speed Intervals	5 MPH			
Time Intervals	Instant			
Traffic Report From	04/10/2021	00:00:00	through	25/10/2021
85th Percentile Speed	33.3 MPH			
85th Percentile Vehicles	41565			
Max Speed	60 MPH	<mark>on</mark>	11/10/2021	03:15:00
Total Vehicles	48900			
AADT:	2283			

Volumes -

weekly counts

	Time	5 Day	7 Day
Average Daily		2385	2237
AM Peak	08:00	280	223
PM Peak	03:00	245	214

Speed

Speed Limit: 35
85th Percentile Speed: 33.3
Average Speed: 27.88

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Count over limit	486	403	418	505	545
% over limit	6.4	5.6	5.7	6.7	6.8
Avg Speeder	38.2	38.2	38.1	38.1	38.4

09:59:59